## D140048379

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Decomposit Numbers)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000260859020

06/06/14--01002--002 \*\*87.50

SUFFICIENCY OF FILLING

THE STATE OF STATES

14 JUN -5 PH 2: 55



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	C'EST LA VIE	SPORTSB	AR INC.	TIME CHEETY)
	(PROPOSED CC	IRPORA I E NAN	ik – <u>most incl</u>	ODE SUPPLE)
Enclosed are an ori	ginal and one (1) copy o	f the articles of	incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	•	Fili us & C	\$78.75 ng Fee Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		AD	DITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
FROM:	MA	X. PARKE Name (Printed	or typed)	
	P.o.	80x 7557	7	
	TAIL	Address  HASE F  City, State &	L 32314 Zip	
	8	50 222 - 2 aytime Telephone	2582	
	Di	tynnie reiepnois	e number	•
. —	E-mail address: (t	o be used for futi	ure annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpo	ration shall be:	EST LA	VIE	Spor	xs bar Jun	NC PM 2: 55
ARTICLE II PR	Principal street address	<b>s</b>		•	SELLE	1964 OF STATE Hifferent ist ORIDA
2394 W	J. TENNESSEE	ST	-	P.o.	BOX 755	57
TAVAHASSE	E FL 32304	<u> </u>	_	TAIL	HASSEE FL	32314
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for which	RPOSE the corporation is organi	ized is:ANY	ONA	ALL	LAWFUL	Business.
	of stock is: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	D/OR DIRECTO	•			
	le: T. M. PARKE	- • >		and Title:_		
Address	Y.O. Box 75 TAHAHASSEE	_	Addres			
Name and Titl	e: NORMS PETE	rson (VP)	Name a	and Title:_		
Address	2394 W. TE	Te sacenne	Addres	s:		
	THIAIMASSEE	FL 32304		·		
Nome and Titl	e:		Name	and Titler		•
						,
Address			Addres	.s:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address	·	Address:	
	-		
ARTICLE VI REGISTEI	RED AGENT		
The name and Florida street ac	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name: You	Capital Coun E. Virginia	ection Inc.	
Address: 4/17	E. Virginia.	St STE 1	
Tal	lahassee F13	3230/	
ARTICLE VII INCORPO	RATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the In	icorporator is:		
Name:	M. PARKER		
Address: <b>Q</b> O	Box 1557		
TAI	Ulmssee, FL 32314	_	
Having been named as register this certificate, I am familiar wi	ed agent to accept service of proc ith and accept the appointment as	ess for the above stated corporati registered agent and agree to act	on at the place designated in in this capacity
Ally	Seth Neeley 1  uired Signature/Registered Agent	or Your Capital	6/5/14,
Requ	uired Signature/Registered Agent	Connection Lic.	Date
	firm that the facts stated herein a State constitutes a third degree fel		
1			6/5/14
Ke	quired Signature/Incorporator		/ Date.
<i>[, '</i>			•